
2011 Big E Floriculture CDE

Individual Results

Rank  Student Name  School Name Score

1 Katherine b Lanagan Massachusetts 879

2 Clorissa c Douglas Massachusetts 871

3 Cr Ys*l Raymond Massachusetts 860

4 Christa Roth Connecticut 853

5 Kayla a Trott New Hampshire 782

6 Megan a Small Massachusetts 781

7 Brittany b Conkey Ohio 778

8 Diven c Chandlier Ohio 752

9 Krystina Mancini Connecticut 746

10 Emily Mccormack Connecticut 735

11 William Warner Connecticut 724

12 Caitlyn Kriner Pennsylvania 713

13 Etchen d Ashley Ohio 674

14 Alyx Chaivre Delaware 672

15 Houtenbrink Krista New Hampshire 655

16 Kayla Woodal Pennsylvania 644

17 Hannah Kinsey Pennsylvania 630

18 Bre Sigwalt Delaware 623

19 Wirick a Morgan Ohio 621

20 Jessica Parsons Delaware 619

21 Christine Prado Delaware 614

22 Miranda Martin Pennsylvania 584

23 Mikayla Matos New Hampshire 561

24 Crystal  d Payne New Hampshire 491

25 Emma Walker Maine 476

26 Fall Yn Tardie Maine 443

27 Cote Kayla Maine 435

28 Kylee Rubin Maine 342

Team Results

Rank Team/Student Name Exam P.S. S1 JI CC P.Gation Fl. Arr. Corsage ID Team Score

1 Massachusetts 151 2761

1 Katherine b Lanagan 115 160 98 88 48 68 77 70 155 879

2 Clorissa c Douglas 135 140 90 78 61 68 59 75 165 871

3 Cr Ys*l Raymond 125 140 98 84 68 55 76 69 145 860

6 Megan a Small 115 120 95 89 64 68 53 52 125 781

2 Connecticut 195 2529

4 Christa Roth 135 120 100 77 52 65 89 70 145 853

9 Krystina Mancini 120 100 85 84 56 69 69 73 90 746

10 Emily Mccormack 100 120 98 91 63 52 56 70 85 735

11 William Warner 85 140 100 88 65 72 56 53 65 724

3 Ohio 160 2364

7 Brittany b Conkey 125 120 98 79 62 73 45 66 110 778

8 Diven c Chandlier 110 140 90 84 62 71 46 59 90 752

13 Etchen d Ashley 80 120 90 80 52 46 55 51 100 674

19 Wirick a Morgan 85 60 95 78 45 60 46 62 90 621

4 New Hampshire 124 2122

5 Kayla a Trott 140 100 90 88 62 67 73 62 100 782

15 Houtenbrink Krista 90 120 80 78 36 30 73 63 85 655

23 Mikayla Matos 50 100 85 77 35 54 46 69 45 561

24 Crystal  d Payne 95 20 98 74 38 49 47 35 35 491



5 Pennsylvania 94 2081

12 Caitlyn Kriner 130 80 95 76 59 64 72 57 80 713

16 Kayla Woodal 80 100 100 74 74 59 44 53 60 644

17 Hannah Kinsey 85 120 100 77 54 50 58 61 25 630

22 Miranda Martin 85 60 88 76 22 60 63 60 70 584

6 Delaware 0 1914

14 Alyx Chaivre 130 80 85 84 46 56 60 61 70 672

18 Bre Sigwalt 95 80 80 75 48 68 44 48 85 623

20 Jessica Parsons 100 60 80 57 62 66 48 66 80 619

21 Christine Prado 115 40 90 86 57 41 55 70 60 614

7 Maine 165 1519

25 Emma Walker 100 80 80 67 52 0 52 35 10 476

26 Fall Yn Tardie 85 60 85 63 28 47 24 36 15 443

27 Cote Kayla 85 60 80 51 0 54 41 54 10 435

28 Kylee Rubin 95 60 53 53 0 0 45 26 10 342


